Township:

18 Moraine

Basic Rate

COL 532
CTY_LAKE
FOR_LAKE
TWP_MORRN

Districts

TCA
001

COL 532
CTY_LAKE
ESD_067
ESD_108BD
ESD_109
ESD_112
FIR_DFBNB
FOR_LAKE
HSD 113
HSD 115
MSQ_SOLK
MUN_DFLD
MUN_HIPRK
MUN_HIWD
MUN_LKFOR
PRK_DFLD
PRK_HIPRK
SAN_NOSHR
SSA_HP14A
SSA_HP14B
SSA_HP14C
SSA_HPKO1
SSA_HPKO06
SSA_HPK10
SSA_HPKI11
SSA_HPK15
SSA_HPK16
TIF_HIWD
TIF_HPRK3
TWP_MORRN

School

ESD 112 HSD 113

%l’l{% LakeCounty

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #532
COUNTY OF LAKE

FOREST PRESERVE

TOWNSHIP OF MORAINE

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #532

COUNTY OF LAKE

LAKE FOREST SCHOOL DISTRICT #67
SCHOOL DISTRICT #108-BONDS

DEERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT #109

NORTH SHORE SCHOOL DISTRICT #112
DEERFIELD-BANNOCKBURN FIRE PROT
FOREST PRESERVE

HIGHLAND PARK HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #113
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #115
SOUTHLAKE MOSQUITO ABATEMENT

VIL OF DEERFIELD

CITY OF HIGHLAND PARK

CITY OF HIGHWOOD

CITY OF LAKE FOREST

DEERFIELD PARK DIST

PARK DISTRICT OF HIGHLAND PARK
NORTH SHORE SAN DIST

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #14A

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #14B

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #14C

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #1

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #6

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #10

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #11

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #15

HIGHLAND PARK SSA #16

HIGHWOOD TAX INCREMENT FINANCE AREA #1
HIGHLAND PARK TIF #3

TOWNSHIP OF MORAINE

coL SAN PRK
COL 532 SAN NOSHR

Rate Sheet

2010

LiB

0.218
0.505
0.198

0.052

0.973

0.218
0.505
1.095

2.665
2.437
0.486
0.198
1.921
1.101
0.013
0.443
0.586
0.790
0.990
0.460
0.379
0.136

0.332
0.000
0.000
0.052

=
=

MUN
MUN_HIWD

MSQ
MSQ SOLK

192}

Non-AV SSA

WTR

TIE

Rate
6.270
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TCA School CoL SAN PRK LiB FIR MUN MSQ SSA Non-AV SSA WTR TIF Rate
002 ESD 067 HSD 115 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR MUN_LKFOR 4.295
004 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK 6.445
005 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK 6.445
006 ESD 109 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK 6.673
007 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK 6.445
008 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK SSA HPKO06 6.445
010 ESD 109 HSD 113 COL 532 PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK 6.537
011 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK  SSA HPKOI 6.445
012 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 PRK DFLD FIR_DFBNB MUN_DFLD MSQ SOLK 6.733
013 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR MUN_LKFOR 6.457
015 ESD 109 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK FIR._ DFBNB MUN DFLD  MSQ SOLK 7.016
017 ESD 109 HSD 113 COL 532 PRK_HIPRK FIR._ DFBNB MUN DFLD  MSQ SOLK 6.880
020 ESD 109 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK SSA HPK10 6.673
022 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532  SAN_NOSHR 5.467
029 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK  SSA HPKII 6.445
037 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK 6.432
039 ESD 109 HSD 113 COL 532 PRK DFLD FIR_DFBNB MUN_DFLD MSQ SOLK 6.961
045 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR MUN_HIWD  MSQ SOLK TIF_HIWD 6.270
047 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK TIF_HPRK3 6.445
049 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK SSA HPK16 6.777
054 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK  SSA HPKI6 6.777
061 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK  SSA HPKI6 SSA HPI4A 6.777
062 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK SSA HPK16 SSA HP14B 6.777
063 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN NOSHR  PRK HIPRK MUN_HIPRK MSQ SOLK SSA HPK16  SSA HP14C 6.777
064 ESD 112 HSD 113 COL 532 SAN_NOSHR  PRK_HIPRK MUN_HIPRK  MSQ SOLK  SSA HPKI6 SSA HPKI5 6.777
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